Promotion
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magmbimirng

Pos. Num. Pilota

1 499 ALBERIO Emanuele
2 314 LUMINA Nicholas
3 393 MARTELLI Thomas
4 293 GELMI Aurelio
5 752 BORGHI Matteo
6 50 LUGANA Paolo
7 384 CAMPORESE Lorenzo
8 175 DEGHI Gianluca
9 414 VAJA Felix
10 41 GRUARIN Federico
11 10 DOLCI Luigi
12 45 MIGNANI Diego
13 100 VANINI Marco
14 410 VENTURINI Luca
15 967 NICLI Martin
16 380 PIAZZA Massimiliano
17 626 CARDELLINI Andrea
18 902 ZUGNO Enrico
19 148 MAURI Mattia
20 993 TOSI Michele
21 779 PINTOSSI Davide
22 167 LAMERA Emanuele
23 956 SANTAGA' Mattia
24 817 MAFFIOLI Giulio
25 116 NOCERA Francesca
26 152 VERGANI Davide
27 544 GIARDINA Luca
28 714 BONFANTI Marco
29 198 BONANOMI Matteo
30 142 FRACCHIOLLA Diego
31 250 GUATTA Simone
32 999 ABRUZZO Cristian
33 749 MARANGONI Giorgio
34 719 GRAVA Simone
35 987 BAREZZANI Andrea
36 196 BONANOMI Luca
37 7 SIMONAZZI Davide
38 74 BERTOGLIO Filippo
39 520 FUMAGALLI Alessandro
40 344  ZIZIOLI Andrea
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Campionato Regionale Motocross 2017 QELIMECS
Chieve 25 Aprile

MX2-Garal GrA

Elenco partenti

Classe Categoria Motoclub Reg.
MX2 uz21 Val San Martino
MX2 uz21 Val San Martino
MX2 u21 Berbenno

MX2 021 Berbenno

MX2 u21 Parini

MX2 u21 Berbenno

MX2 u21 Fuori Regione

MX2 u21 Cairatese

MX2 u21 Berbenno

MX2 021 Quattro T

MX2 u21 Berbenno

MX2 u21 Rt 973 Mx School
MX2 uz21 Val San Martino
MX2 uz21 Schianno

MX2 u21 Team Giunta Factory
MX2 u21 Mariano Comense
MX2 021 Intimiano N. Noseda
MX2 u21 Mx Garda Lake
MX2 021 Green

MX2 021 Darfo Boario Terme
MX2 u21 Berbenno

MX2 u21 Cairatese

MX2 021 Oggiono

MX2 021 Hornets

MX2 021 Francy Racing Team
MX2 021 Parini

MX2 021 Intimiano N. Noseda
MX2 021 Schianno

MX2 021 Bernareggio

MX2 u21 Porta Nuova

MX2 021 Mx Garda Lake
MX2 021 Berbenno

MX2 u21 Hornets

MX2 021 Val San Martino
MX2 021 PRORACECLUB
MX2 021 Bernareggio

MX2 021 Porta Nuova

MX2 u21 Cairatese

MX2 021 Quattro T

MX2 021 Zeta Cross

Esposto ore : 11:21
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Chieve 2, martedi 25 aprile 2017

Moto

Yamaha
KTM

KTM
Yamaha
Honda

™

Honda
Yamaha
Yamaha
Husqvarna
Suzuki
Yamaha
Honda
Husqvarna

Honda

Kawasaki
Kawasaki
Kawasaki
Kawasaki
Yamaha
Kawasaki
Honda

Yamaha

Suzuki
Kawasaki
KTM
Suzuki
Yamaha
Yamaha
Honda
Honda
Honda
Kawasaki
Suzuki
Suzuki
Honda
Husqvarna

KTM

=4

ELMATRANS

Transp .
21207
21147
21128
21155
21148
21188
21208
21157
21159
21489
21197
21190
21196
21185
21226
21218
21191
21186
21225
21192
21134
21246
21177
21143
21169
21149
21474
21209
21182
21217
21137
21476
21230
21132
21480
21183
21494
21203
21140
21482
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